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MAIN OFFICE 
635 North Erie Street 
Toledo, Ohio 43604 
419.213.4100 
 
 

 

2024 Board of Health Meetings 
 
 

 
Day Date Time Location 
Thursday January 25, 2024 8:45 AM TLCPL 
Thursday February 22, 2024 8:45 AM TLCPL 
Thursday March 28, 2024 8:45 AM TLCPL 
Thursday April 25, 2024 8:45 AM TLCPL 
Thursday May 23, 2024 8:45 AM TLCPL 
Thursday June 27, 2024 8:45 AM TLCPL 
Thursday July 25, 2024 8:45 AM TLCPL 
Thursday August 22, 2024 8:45 AM TLCPL 
Thursday September 26, 2024 8:45 AM TLCPL 
Thursday October 24, 2024 8:45 AM TLCPL 
Thursday November 21, 2024 8:45 AM TLCPL 
Thursday December 19, 2024 8:45 AM TLCPL 
    
District Advisory Council  
Wednesday March 13, 2024 7:00 PM Springfield 

Twp. Hall 
 

All meetings are held at Toledo-Lucas County Public Library Glass Conference Room (TLCPL) 
 325 N. Michigan St, Toledo, OH 43604, unless otherwise indicated. 

 
Monthly agendas can be found on our website 

www.lucascountyhealth.com/about/board-of-health-2 
 


